“UNOFE|CIAL COPY

iL 66951 ‘ iz §

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE Q)J

z D

G

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that GREAT-WEST LIFE & ANNUITY INSURANCE
COMPANY, a Colorado corporation, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY, that a certain Mortgage dated
September 29, 1986 between HARRIS TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK, not personally but solely as
Trustee under the provisions of a Trust Agreement dated April 9, 1984, and known as Trust No. 42658,
Mortgagor, and GREAT-WEST LIFE & ANNUITY INSURANCE COMPANY, Mortgages, filed in the
Office of the Recorder, Cook County, Illinois and recorded on September 30, 1986 as Document No.
86445062; said Mortgage having been modified by Modification Agreement dated September 1, 1989 and
further’ mudified by Second Loan Modification Agreement dated January 11, 1993 and recorded on
February &, '953 as Document No. 93100391; has been fuily paid and satisfied and the recorder of said

(B

7Y -YT-28 - B

County is authelized to discharge the same of record.

IN WITNESS WHEREJF, GREAT-WEST LIFE & ANNUITY INSURANCE COMPANY has caused
this instrument to be signed ir.its name and on its behalf by iis duly Authorwed Signatories and its
[RLR LN
Corporate Seal to be hereunto wifixed as of the 14th day of May, A. Q\‘lﬁg
(J -

. Ju,'\

GREAT wEST LIFE & ANNUI‘T'..' §U

FEREIN

o 50
o et ;uw’e‘ﬁm wre PﬂF&pm’r

IS5 g0/~ OS2
FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE
SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECGRDER OF DEEDS IN
WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DZED OF TRUST
WAS FILED.

COOK COUNTY, ILLINDIS L
FILED FOR RECORD ,

STATE OF COLORADO s F7JUL28 P 2:37 935892l Cf

COUNTY OF ARAPAHOE )

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 14th day of May, 1993,
by W.J. Appleby, Authorized Signature and
by R.H. Oleson, Vice-President, Mortgage Investments of
GREAT-WEST LIFE & ANNUITY INSURANCE COMPANY, a Colorado corporation, on behalf of
Lhe. corpdrauon

s
My LOmmlssmr- expires: September 14, 1993

My address is: 8513 East Orchard Road
Englewood, Colorado 80111




"UNOFFICIAL CP

gtk Lt
T




